
S.No Name of Faculty Topic name Date Attendees strength
3/2/2024

3/6/2024

Object detection model 15/6/2024
in Computer Vision
Automating Azure Databricks 24/6/2024
 workflows using Azure DevOps

Exploring Interactions with 
Generative AI through Gemini AI
Data Science using Python from
scratch to real world problems
in research prespective.

Research paper writing

9 Dr. Zubair Ali

23/8/2024 24
8 Dr. A Sree Lakshmi

3/8/2024 34Generative AI using Lanhchain
7 Dr. K Raghu

31/7/2024 31

19/7/2024 33
6 Dr. R V Sudhakar

5 Dr. Hariprasad Reddy
AI Tools in Research 1/7/2024 34
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Natural Language Processing

Convolutional Neural Networks

R&D Seminars by Faculty

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

22

1

2

3

4

Dr. Neha Nandal

Dr. Puja Prasad

Dr. Madhuri Gupta

Dr. Kamakshaiah Kolli

30

39

31


