GEETHANJALI COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY (UGC AUTONOMOUS)



(Recognized by AICTE, permanently affiliated to JNTUH, Accredited by NACC with 'A+' Cheeryal(V), Keesara(M), Medchal(D), Telangana-501301.

Department of Computer Science and Engineering

R&D Seminars by Faculty

S.No	Name of Faculty	Topic name	Date	Attendees strength
		Natural Language Processing	3/2/2024	30
1	Dr. Neha Nandal			
		Convolutional Neural Networks	3/6/2024	39
2	Dr. Puja Prasad			
		Object detection model	15/6/2024	31
3	Dr. Madhuri Gupta	in Computer Vision		
		Automating Azure Databricks	24/6/2024	22
4	Dr. Kamakshaiah Kolli	workflows using Azure DevOps		
		Al Tools in Research	1/7/2024	34
5	Dr. Hariprasad Reddy			
		Exploring Interactions with	19/7/2024	33
6	Dr. R V Sudhakar	Generative AI through Gemini AI		
		Data Science using Python from	31/7/2024	31
		scratch to real world problems		
7	Dr. K Raghu	in research prespective.		
		Generative AI using Lanhchain	3/8/2024	34
8	Dr. A Sree Lakshmi			
		Research paper writing	23/8/2024	24
9	Dr. Zubair Ali			